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Advertisement No. RRCAT-1/2025 

Trade Apprenticeship Scheme at RRCAT (TASAR) 

Engagement of Trade Apprentices under Apprentices Act 1961 

Final Merit list of Provisionally Selected Candidates (Please download and read “Instruction 

Note” for details): 

Carpenter 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  150001 Ajay Sharma M OBC (own merit) 

2)  150004 Pavan Kushwah M OBC 

 

Computer operator and programming assistant 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  110001 Edulapuram Vamshi Krishna M OBC (own merit) 

2)  110127 Anmol Rajak F OBC (own merit) 

3)  110101 Rohit Sahu M Unreserved 

4)  110125 Neha Sahu F OBC (own merit) 

5)  110030 Mohit M OBC (own merit) 

6)  110133 Rohit M SC (own merit) 

7)  110097 Yogesh Sahu M OBC (own merit) 

8)  110065 Akanksha Jagdish Sharma F Unreserved 

9)  110032 Vivek Uttam M OBC(own merit) 

10)  110131 Aditya Raw Padouliya M SC (own merit) 

11)  110004 Deeksha Thakur F OBC  

12)  110017 Krishan Murari M SC 

13)  110124 Vijay Sahu M OBC 

14)  110111 Archna Daheriya F SC 

15)  110041 Devshri Wagh F OBC 

16)  110012 Durgavati Singh F ST 

17)  110014 Sushama Singh F ST 

18)  110052 Ayush Singh M SC 

19)  110072 Suman Bhalavi F ST 

20)  110083 Sachin Kumar Gond M ST 

 

Draughtsman (Civil): 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  101 Himanshi Barore F SC (own merit) 

2)  102 Athawale Tanvi Devdhan F SC 

 

Draughtsman (Mechanical) 

Draughtsman (Mechanical) 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  50025 Parveen M OBC (own merit) 

2)  50031 Oimbe Vaishakhi Milind F SC (own merit) 

3)  50020 Neha Singh F Unreserved 

4)  50007 Jaiswar Aman Dharmendra M SC (own merit) 
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Draughtsman (Mechanical) 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

5)  50005 Kalpande Saurav Sadashiv M OBC (own merit) 

6)  50009 Saurav Kumar Sharma M OBC 

7)  50010 Bangar Vaibhav Gajanan M OBC 

8)  50003 Aditya Kumar M OBC 

9)  50038 SURESH RAM GENA M OBC 

10)  50006 Raju Kumar Chaudhri M SC 

 

Electronics Mechanic / Mechanic Consumer Electronics Appliances / Mechanic Industrial 

Electronics 

S. No. Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  80045 Pardeep Kumar M SC (own merit) 

2)  80053 Aghame Akshara Purushottam  F SC (own merit) 

3)  80116 Som Kumar M Unreserved 

4)  80110 Navneet Kumar M OBC (own merit) 

5)  80075 Dushyant Gupta M GENERAL(EWS) 

6)  80017 Rajeev Nishad M OBC (own merit) 

7)  80078 Butte Sopan Santosh M OBC (own merit) 

8)  80059 Mahendra Pratap Singh M GENERAL(EWS) 

9)  80112 Ajay Kumar Jha M OBC (own merit) 

10)  80052 Abhishek M OBC  (own merit) 

11)  80120 Ankit Tiwari M GENERAL(EWS) 

12)  80019 Pramod Kumar M OBC  (own merit) 

13)  80038 Rishi Lowanshi M OBC  (own merit) 

14)  80088 Rupesh Uikey M ST (own merit) 

15)  80117 Khushi Yadav F OBC (own merit) 

16)  80057 Souvik Keshri M Unreserved 

17)  80073 Raunak Pal M OBC(own merit) 

18)  80129 Amit Kumar M Unreserved 

19)  80077 Lakshay Mandre M SC 

20)  80091 Mohit Kumar M SC 

21)  80066 Sunil M GENERAL(EWS) 

22)  80128 Monika Tikme F OBC 

23)  80090 Raj Madankar M OBC 

24)  80024 Shivani Sharma F OBC 

25)  80036 Muskan Kumari F GENERAL(EWS) 

26)  80108 Manoj Kumar M ST 

27)  80058 Raj Lovanshi M OBC 

28)  80137 Dheeraj Sharma M GENERAL(EWS) 

29)  80131 Shivam Kumar M GENERAL(EWS) 

30)  80145 Ishpreet Singh Longiya M UR 

31)  80124 Yogesh Pal M OBC 

32)  80046 Kamble Aditi Sanjay F SC 

33)  80072 Sonal Rani F OBC 

34)  80122 Samiksha Sinha F GENERAL(EWS) 
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Electrician  

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  70001 Gijja Akash M OBC (own merit) 

2)  70313 Sachin M SC (own merit) 

3)  70346 Rohit Prajapati M OBC (own merit) 

4)  70216 Musle Sainath M OBC (own merit) 

5)  70146 Bhajan Singh M ST (own merit) 

6)  70045 Kanya Vamshi Krishna M OBC (own merit) 

7)  70044 Piyush Pirote M SC  (own merit) 

8)  70018 Rohit Bakawle M SC  (own merit) 

9)  70488 Vijay Kumar M OBC 

10)  70043 Aayush Khachane M OBC 

11)  70066 Chhotu Lal Nagar M OBC 

12)  70027 Rahul Singh M ST 

13)  70011 Rohit Kunjam M ST 

14)  70430 Prince Kumar M SC 

15)  70073 Sant Kumar Singh M ST 

16)  70076 Harsh Raj M SC 

17)  70019 Pratham Kothari M SC 

 

Electroplater: 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  100003 Shobhit Sahu M OBC (own merit) 

2)  100001 Saurabh Nishad M OBC (own merit) 

3)  100004 Mohit Kumar M OBC 

4)  100002 Sumit Singh M Unreserved 

 

Fitter: 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  20152 Shivam M OBC (own merit) 

2)  20003 Rajiv Gorai M OBC (own merit) 

3)  20061 Rajdeep Garai M Unreserved 

4)  20145 Ankur Das M Unreserved 

5)  20259 Vishal Yadav M OBC (own merit) 

6)  20260 Wadhonakar Kunal Ramesh M OBC (own merit) 

7)  20001 Shivam Agnihotri M Unreserved 

8)  20241 Simran Bharti F SC (own merit) 

9)  20220 Aditya Patel M OBC 

10)  20114 Guddu Kumar M SC 

11)  20247 Vishal Ahirwar M SC 

12)  20045 Lalit Pawar M OBC 

13)  20230 Goutam Singare M ST 

14)  20164 Anish Kumar M ST 

15)  20182 Sachin M ST 
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Information Communication Technology System Maintenance 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  135 Ashvini Santosh Patmase F OBC (own merit) 

2)  129 Shelar Vishal Gurunath M ST 

 

Instrument Mechanic 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  90015 Sachin Kumar Lohra M Unreserved 

Machinist 

Machinist 

S. 

No.  

Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  30023 Raman M SC (own merit) 

2)  30013 Abhay Nirmal M SC (own merit) 

3)  30035 Anand Vishwakarma M OBC (own merit) 

4)  30004 Shailee Pal F OBC (own merit) 

5)  30041 Motilal Sardar M ST 

6)  30006 Vikash Verma M SC 

7)  30009 Ritu Rekwar F OBC 

8)  30001 Digesh Kulaste M ST 

 

Mason 

Mason 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  140001 AJAY SHARMA M OBC (own merit) 

2)  140012 Manoj Kumar Meena M ST 

 

Mechanic (Motor Vehicle)/ Mechanic Diesel 

 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  151 Dipanjan Mallick M SC 

 

Mechanic Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 

Mechanic Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  60017 Amar Popat Mhasane M OBC (own merit) 

2)  60006 Vishal M SC 

3)  60028 Sudhir Kumar M SC 

4)  60047 Golu Kumar M OBC 

 

 

Plumber 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  120019 Disha Patel F OBC (own merit) 

2)  120023 Jugraj Singh M OBC 
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Pump Operator Cum Mechanic 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  102 Pandav Karan Sanjay M SC 

 

Secretarial assistant 

Secretarial assistant 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  160006 Nandini Dilip Maskare F GENERAL(EWS) 

2)  160010 Santoshi Sunil Dhaneshwar F OBC (own merit) 

3)  160033 Deepa Kumari F SC (own merit) 

4)  160018 Kavish Sharma M Unreserved 

5)  160007 Saroj Bhaulal Naikane M GENERAL(EWS) 

6)  160029 Komal Sharma F OBC 

7)  160012 Jaspreet Singh Longiya M Unreserved 

8)  160001 Prachi Yadav F OBC 

 

Turner 

Turner 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./ Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  40046 Shashank Khobre M OBC (own merit) 

2)  40001 Khaire Ayush Anil M SC (own merit) 

3)  40038 Sachin Verma M OBC (own merit) 

4)  40004 Sarthak Srivastava M Unreserved 

5)  40049 Khadase Bhushan Mangesh M SC (own merit) 

6)  40028 Gaurav Kumar M SC 

7)  40045 Chitransh Pawar M OBC 

8)  40035 Ranjay Kumar M GENERAL(EWS) 

9)  40006 Devashish Rawat M Unreserved 

10)  40024 Rahul M SC 

 

Welder (Gas & Electric) 

Welder (Gas & Electric) 

S. No.  Application No. Name (Shri/ Kum./Smt.) Gender Category 

1)  10279 Ningthoujam Suresh Singh M OBC (own merit) 

2)  10416 Shivam Yadav M OBC 

3)  10227 Mahendra Uikey M ST 

4)  10551 Gopinath Murmu M ST 

 


